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Name                                                                       
Address
Area code:  203, unless otherwise noted
Website

General manager
Contact
Email address
Renovation/ Year established

                          
Guest rooms/
Guest suites

Meeting rooms/
Square footage of 

meeting areas

                               
Restaurants Business amenities and guest services

1 Stamford Marriott Hotel & Spa
243 Tresser Blvd., Stamford 06901
357-9555 • stamfordmarriott.com

Evan Zoldessy, assistant GM
Diane DeNise
ddenise@stamfordmarriott.com
2009/1977

502
6

20
26,059 2

24-business center with a copy, fax and 
messenger service, network and internet 
printing, overnight delivery and pick-up service 
and complimentary wired and wireless internet 
access in all guest rooms

2
Hilton Stamford Hotel &                        
Executive Meeting Center
1 First Stamford Place, Stamford 06902
967-2222 • hiltonstamfordhotel.com

NA
2008/1984

484
12

30
59,000 1

Audiovisual equipment rental, business center,               
express mail, fax services, meeting rooms, 
office rentals, photo-copying services, onsite 
printer and video conferencing available

3 Sheraton Stamford
700 E. Main St., Stamford 06901
358-8400 • sheratonstamford.com

Thomas Carlos
Mark Gagnier
sales@sheratonstamford.com
2011/1982

379
3

16
20,000 2 Computer workstations in lobby

4 Trumbull Marriott Hotel                                          
180 Hawley Lane, Trumbull 06611                                     
378-1400 • marriotttrumbull.com

Richard Pacino                         
richard.pacino@marriott.com                            
2012/1985

319                      
6

13                         
(plus seasonal tent)             

22,734
2

Copy and fax services, messenger service, 
notary public, overnight delivery and pickup, 
post and parcel services, 15 breakout rooms

5 Omni New Haven Hotel at Yale
155 Temple St., New Haven 06510
772-6664 • omninewhaven.com

Allan Codore
2012/1998

306
7

19
22,000 1

Concierge service, dry cleaning, business 
center, salon and spa, and grand ballroom 
featuring 9,200 square feet of space

6 Crowne Plaza Danbury Hotel
18 Old Ridgebury Road, Danbury  06810
794-0600 • cpdanbury.com

NA
2012/1979

243
2

20
26,000 2

24-hour business center, meeting planners, 
meeting packages, full-service catering;       
space to accommodate up to 600 guests

7 Ethan Allen Hotel
21 Lake Avenue Extension, Danbury 06811
744-1776 • ethanallenhotel.com

Janice Perna-Nicholas
2014/1974

193
6

15
15,000 1

24-hour business center and copy, printer and 
fax services available; space to accommodate 
up to 500 guests

8 Water's Edge Resort and Spa
1525 Boston Post Road, Westbrook 06498
800-222-5901 • watersedgeresortandspa.com

NA
2015/1985

168, including 
68 villas

12
15,000 3 24-hour business center; event space to 

accommodate up to 300 guests

9 Courtyard by Marriott
780 Bridgeport Ave., Shelton 06484
929-1500 • sheltoncourtyard.com

Alan Miller
amiller@sheltoncourtyard.com
2012/1987

149
12

11
6,300 1

Full-service business center, copy and fax 
services and a messenger service, overnight 
delivery and pickup, post and parcel services

10
Homewood Suites                                  
by Hilton Stratford
6905 Main St., Stratford 06614
377-3322 • homewoodsuites3.hilton.com

Linda Holmes-Hannon
Clare Pusateri
clare.pusateri@hilton.com
2015/2002

135 
(all suites)

2
750 0

Business center includes audiovisual 
equipment rental, complimentary printing 
services, express mail, fax services, meeting 
rooms and photo-copying services

11 The Westport Inn
1595 Post Road East, Westport 06880
557-8124 • westportinn.com

Nora Gomez                                                     
2011

117                           
3

4                         
6,000 1

Meeting packages available, 3,200 square feet 
of banquet space in ballroom, audiovisual 
services, business center and on-site catering

12
Holiday Inn Danbury-Bethel @ I-
84
80 Newton Road, Danbury 06810
792-4000 • ihg.com/holidayinn/

Monica Morgan                                               
2014/1973

114
11

5
2,880 1

Complimentary wireless internet, 24-hour 
business center, printer and copier services 
available 

13 Courtyard Stamford Downtown
275 Summer St., Stamford 06901
358-8822 • marriott.com/stfcy

Todd Lindvall
2011/2005

110
5

2
877 2

Full-serve business center, copy and fax 
services, messenger service, overnight delivery 
and pickup and post and parcel services, 
audiovisual equipment rentals

14 Hotel Zero Degrees Stamford
909 Washington Blvd., Stamford 06901
363-7900 • hotelzerodegrees.com

Kevin Gross                                                        
2010

97                           
NA

1                            
300 0

Complimentary local shuttle service, business 
center, concierge services and seating 
accommodations for up to 600 guests

15 Hotel Zero Degrees Norwalk
353 Main Ave., Norwalk 06851
750-9800 • hotelzerodegrees.com

Jordan Scalise
2013

96                      
NA

Ballroom divisible 
into three separate 

meeting rooms
1,875

1 Rooftop terrace, fitness center and concierge 

16 Hyatt House 
830 Bridgeport Ave., Shelton 06484
225-0700 • hyatthouseshelton.com

NA
2010

94
33

3
1,515 1

Meeting spaces accommodate up to                        
100 guests, audiovisual equipment,                     
all-inclusive meeting packages 

17 Maron Hotel and Suites
42 Lake Avenue Extension, Danbury 06811
791-2200 • maronhotel.com

NA                                                      
Ongoing/1998

86
64

5
5,000 1

Business center and dining and banquet 
facilities, slide projector and screen, fax and 
copy services and high-speed internet access

18 Delamar Greenwich Harbor
500 Steamboat Road, Greenwich 06830
661-9800 • delamargreenwich.com

Linda Kozelska
2002

82
7

2
2,300 1

Waterfront location, event space 
accommodates up to 200 guests, technology 
services available, including video 
conferencing and high-speed, wireless internet

19 The J House Greenwich 
1114 E. Putnam Ave., Riverside 06878
698-6980 • jhousegreenwich.com

Ben Webster
Laura Gillis
lgillis@jhousegreenwich.com                        
2012

80                            
6

 4                             
2,500 1 Complimentary parking and wireless internet

20 Delamar Southport Hotel
275 Old Post Road, Southport 06890 
259-2800 • delamarsouthport.com

Daniel Coggins                                             
NA
2010

44                         
6

2                                
5,000 1 Meeting packages available, 24-hour concierge 

service and same-day dry-cleaning 

Amber Room Colonnade
1 Stacey Road, Junction Route 37, Danbury 06811
748-3800 • theamberroom.net

Doug Polistena
doug@theamberroom.net
2013/1969

0
2

4
13,000 0

Conference and meeting center, event 
production and audiovisual support available, 
business lunch and corporate meetings,   
10,000-square-foot ballroom available,            
event space accommodates up to 600 guests

Stepping Stones Museum                         
for Children                                           
Mathews Park, 303 West Ave., Norwalk 06850                       
899-0606, ext. 228 • steppingstonesmuseum.org

Rhonda Kiest                                            
2010/2000 NA 4

13,000 1

Creative meeting and event space, indoor and 
outdoor, with audiovisual/multimedia support 
included in meeting packages, business 
accommodations for up to 125 guests
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Note:    Unranked facilities do not have guest rooms. 


