Ranked by number of guest rooms.						
	Name Address Area code: 203, unless otherwise noted Website	General manager Contact Email address Renovation/ Year established	Guest rooms/ Guest suites	Meeting rooms/ Square footage of meeting areas	Restaurants	Business amenities and guest services
1	Stamford Marriott Hotel & Spa 243 Tresser Blvd., Stamford 06901 357-9555 • stamfordmarriott.com	Evan Zoldessy, assistant GM Diane DeNise ddenise@stamfordmarriott.com 2009/1977	502 6	20 26,059	2	24-business center with a copy, fax and messenger service, network and internet printing, overnight delivery and pick-up service and complimentary wired and wireless internet access in all guest rooms
2	Hilton Stamford Hotel & Executive Meeting Center 1 First Stamford Place, Stamford 06902 967-2222 • hiltonstamfordhotel.com	NA 2008/1984	484 12	30 59,000	1	Audiovisual equipment rental, business center, express mail, fax services, meeting rooms, office rentals, photo-copying services, onsite printer and video conferencing available
3	Sheraton Stamford 700 E. Main St., Stamford 06901 358-8400 • sheratonstamford.com	Thomas Carlos Mark Gagnier sales@sheratonstamford.com 2011/1982	379 3	16 20,000	2	Computer workstations in lobby
4	Trumbull Marriott Hotel 180 Hawley Lane, Trumbull 06611 378-1400 • marriotttrumbull.com	Richard Pacino richard.pacino@marriott.com 2012/1985	319 6	13 (plus seasonal tent) 22,734	2	Copy and fax services, messenger service, notary public, overnight delivery and pickup, post and parcel services, 15 breakout rooms
5	Omni New Haven Hotel at Yale 155 Temple St., New Haven 06510 772-6664 • omninewhaven.com	Allan Codore 2012/1998	306 7	19 22,000	1	Concierge service, dry cleaning, business center, salon and spa, and grand ballroom featuring 9,200 square feet of space
6	Crowne Plaza Danbury Hotel 18 Old Ridgebury Road, Danbury 06810 794-0600 • cpdanbury.com	NA 2012/1979	243 2	20 26,000	2	24-hour business center, meeting planners, meeting packages, full-service catering; space to accommodate up to 600 guests
7	Ethan Allen Hotel 21 Lake Avenue Extension, Danbury 06811 744-1776 • ethanallenhotel.com	Janice Perna-Nicholas 2014/1974	193 6	15 15,000	1	24-hour business center and copy, printer and fax services available; space to accommodate up to 500 guests
8	Water's Edge Resort and Spa 1525 Boston Post Road, Westbrook 06498 800-222-5901 • watersedgeresortandspa.com	NA 2015/1985	168, including 68 villas	12 15,000	3	24-hour business center; event space to accommodate up to 300 guests
9	Courtyard by Marriott 780 Bridgeport Ave., Shelton 06484 929-1500 • sheltoncourtyard.com	Alan Miller amiller@sheltoncourtyard.com 2012/1987	149 12	11 6,300	1	Full-service business center, copy and fax services and a messenger service, overnight delivery and pickup, post and parcel services
10	Homewood Suites by Hilton Stratford 6905 Main St., Stratford 06614 377-3322 • homewoodsuites3.hilton.com	Linda Holmes-Hannon Clare Pusateri clare.pusateri@hilton.com 2015/2002	135 (all suites)	2 750	0	Business center includes audiovisual equipment rental, complimentary printing services, express mail, fax services, meeting rooms and photo-copying services
11	The Westport Inn 1595 Post Road East, Westport 06880 557-8124 • westportinn.com	Nora Gomez 2011	117 3	4 6,000	1	Meeting packages available, 3,200 square feet of banquet space in ballroom, audiovisual services, business center and on-site catering
12	Holiday Inn Danbury-Bethel @ I-84 80 Newton Road, Danbury 06810 792-4000 • ihg.com/holidayinn/	Monica Morgan 2014/1973	114 11	5 2,880	1	Complimentary wireless internet, 24-hour business center, printer and copier services available
13	Courtyard Stamford Downtown 275 Summer St., Stamford 06901 358-8822 • marriott.com/stfcy	Todd Lindvall 2011/2005	110 5	2 877	2	Full-serve business center, copy and fax services, messenger service, overnight delivery and pickup and post and parcel services, audiovisual equipment rentals
14	Hotel Zero Degrees Stamford 909 Washington Blvd., Stamford 06901 363-7900 • hotelzerodegrees.com	Kevin Gross 2010	97 NA	1 300	0	Complimentary local shuttle service, business center, concierge services and seating accommodations for up to 600 guests
15	Hotel Zero Degrees Norwalk 353 Main Ave., Norwalk 06851 750-9800 • hotelzerodegrees.com	Jordan Scalise 2013	96 NA	Ballroom divisible into three separate meeting rooms 1,875	1	Rooftop terrace, fitness center and concierge
16	Hyatt House 830 Bridgeport Ave., Shelton 06484 225-0700 • hyatthouseshelton.com	NA 2010	94 33	3 1,515	1	Meeting spaces accommodate up to 100 guests, audiovisual equipment, all-inclusive meeting packages
17	Maron Hotel and Suites 42 Lake Avenue Extension, Danbury 06811 791-2200 • maronhotel.com	NA Ongoing/1998	86 64	5 5,000	1	Business center and dining and banquet facilities, slide projector and screen, fax and copy services and high-speed internet access
18	<b>Delamar Greenwich Harbor</b> 500 Steamboat Road, Greenwich 06830 661-9800 • delamargreenwich.com	Linda Kozelska 2002	82 7	2 2,300	1	Waterfront location, event space accommodates up to 200 guests, technology services available, including video conferencing and high-speed, wireless internet
19	The J House Greenwich 1114 E. Putnam Ave., Riverside 06878 698-6980 • jhousegreenwich.com	Ben Webster Laura Gillis Igillis@jhousegreenwich.com 2012	80 6	4 2,500	1	Complimentary parking and wireless internet
20	Delamar Southport Hotel 275 Old Post Road, Southport 06890 259-2800 • delamarsouthport.com	Daniel Coggins NA 2010	44 6	2 5,000	1	Meeting packages available, 24-hour concierge service and same-day dry-cleaning
Not ranked	Amber Room Colonnade  1 Stacey Road, Junction Route 37, Danbury 06811 748-3800 • theamberroom.net	Doug Polistena doug@theamberroom.net 2013/1969	0 2	4 13,000	0	Conference and meeting center, event production and audiovisual support available, business lunch and corporate meetings, 10,000-square-foot ballroom available, event space accommodates up to 600 guests
Not re	Stepping Stones Museum for Children Mathews Park, 303 West Ave., Norwalk 06850 899-0606, ext. 228 • steppingstonesmuseum.org	Rhonda Kiest 2010/2000	NA	4 13,000	1	Creative meeting and event space, indoor and outdoor, with audiovisual/multimedia support included in meeting packages, business accommodations for up to 125 guests

Note: Unranked facilities do not have guest rooms.